
09.30 13.45
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Georg Humbel DSM
2 Thomas Kieper DSM
3 Ruedi Küffer DSM
4 Adrian Scherer DSM
5 Peter Zwygart DSM
6 Ramon Kleeb DSM

9.45 14.00
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Rene Mumenthaler DSM
2 Daniel Koller DSM
3 Evgeniy Gromov DSM
4 Daniel Leimgruber DSM
5 Philippe Mosser DSM
6 Simeon Todorov DSM

10.00 14.15
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Aleksander Zahariev DSM
2 Mario Mumenthaler DSM
3 Claude Ottenwaelter DSM
4 Bernd Bühler 85
5 Arsène Schilling DSM
6 Heinz Mayr DSM

ECO START
10.15 14.30

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 00:00
1 Marc Vollgraff DSM
2 Tobias Kleeb DSM
3 Ursula Kieper DSM
4 Melanie Brunstein DSM
5 Martin Beuttler DSM

10.30 14.45
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Martin Brunstein DSM
2 Heinz Mayr DSM
3 Christian Kirstetter DSM
4 Arsène Schilling DSM
5 Uwe Wagner DSM
6 Robert Bühler DSM
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SAMSTAG 24.09.2016

SAMSTAG

SAMSTAG

ECO - Expert - Gruppe 3

ECO - Expert - Gruppe 2

 ECO - Start - Gruppe 1 

 ECO - Start - Gruppe 2 

GRUPPENEINTEILUNG / ZEITPLAN 

ECO - Expert - Gruppe 1
ECO EXPERT



ECO S6
10.45 15.00

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Adrian Scherer DSM
2 Martin Beuttler DSM
3 Philippe Mosser DSM
4 Marc Stahlhut DSM

11.00 15.15
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Heinz Mayr DSM
2 Uwe Wagner DSM
3 Robert Bühler DSM
4 Aleksander Zahariev DSM

MONO / S7
11.15 15.30

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Ruedi Küffer DSM
2 Ramon Kleeb DSM
3 Roland Küffer DSM
4 Peter Zwygart DSM
5 Tobias Kleeb DSM
6 Marc Vollgraff DSM
7 Daniel Koller DSM

11.30 15.45
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Claude Ottenwaelter DSM
2 Andreas Petz DSM
3 Arsène Schilling DSM
4 Uwe Wagner DSM
5 Robert Bühler DSM
6 Mario Mumenthaler DSM
7 Ursula Kieper DSM

HYDRO 1
11.50 16.05

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Mario Mumenthaler DSM
2 Daniel Leimgruber DSM
3 Rene Mumenthaler DSM
4 Clasude Ottenwaelter DSM
5 Marc Stahlhut DSM
6 Jean-Marc Vallee DSM
7 Adrian Scherer DSM

SAMSTAG

SAMSTAG

SAMSTAG
Hydro 1 - Gruppe 1

Mono/S7 - Gruppe 1

ECO - S6 - Gruppe 1

Mono/S7 - Gruppe 2

ECO - S6 - Gruppe 2



MONO 1
12.05 16.35

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Tobias Kleeb DSM
2 Daniel Koller DSM
3 Daniel Leimgruber DSM
4 Jean-Marc Vallee DSM
5 Ramon Kleeb DSM
6 Marc Vollgraff DSM
7 Thomas Kieper DSM

12.20 16.50
Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1 Andreas Petz DSM
2 Marc Stahlhut DSM
3 Frédéric Valentin DSM
4 Aleksander Zahariev DSM
5 Mario Mumenthaler DSM
6 Arsène Schilling DSM
7 Ivan Zahariev DSM

MONO 2
12.35 17.05

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Andreas Petz DSM
2 Frédéric Valentin DSM
3 Arsène Schilling DSM
4 Jean-Marc Vallee DSM
5 Ramon Kleeb DSM

MINI ECO EXPERT
13.15 17.30

Nr. Name Kanal Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1 Ramon Kleeb DSM
2 Thomas Kieper DSM
3 Ursula Kieper DSM
4 Tobias Kleeb DSM
5 Marc Vollgraff DSM
6 Evgeniy Gromov DSM
7 Daniel Koller DSM
8 Christian Alder DSM

Mono 1- Gruppe 1

DEMOLAUF (Mittagspause und Abends)

Mittagspause von 12.45 bis 13.45 

Mono 1- Gruppe 1

Mono 1 - Gruppe 2

Mono 2 - Gruppe 1

SAMSTAG

Samstag: Abends ab 19:30 Uhr im See-Restaurant

SAMSTAG

SAMSTAG
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